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      CONFIDENTIAL SPECIFICATION 

SHEET 

Specification
SN429OSCJ Stacer 429 Outlaw Side Console

Length Overall

Length on trailer

Height on trailer

Beam

Depth

Bottomsides

Topsides

Max H.P.

Transom Shaft Length

Max Main Motor Weight 

Transom Material 

Weight (boat only)

4.53 M

5.50 M

2.08 M

1.60 M

1.08 M

3.00 MM

3.00 MM

 50 HP

 120 kg

 3.00 mm

 316 kg

 L/S

37 Kw

Max Load (BASIC)  570.00

Number of People (BASIC)  5

kg

Optional Extras Available:

12Volt Outlet / Cigarette Lighter Plug (for Consoles/Plastic Dash)CIG02 429 Hull Stripe (Fitted - GL 81011)STR410ST

6 Foot High Bimini (Upgrade)EXBIM Bimini  and  Envelope 429 OutlawBIM429OL

Bimini  and  Envelope 429 Outlaw NTBIM429OLNT Casting Platform with Storage Bin 429 OutlawCP429OSB

Drink Holder - Fold Down (2)DRINKFS ELITE-12Ti No Transducer CMAP AUS/NZ CardSH13717006

ELITE-5Ti 50GX (Card) No TransducerSH12702001 ELITE-7Ti 50GX (Card) No TransducerSH12704001

ELITE-9Ti No Transducer CMAP AUS/NZ CardSH13272006 Factory Pre Rig Fitting (GL 83010)PRERIG

Fuel Tank (50Ltr)FT0011 HDI Skimmer XDR 50/200 455/800ST10977001

HDS-12 Carbon No Transducer ROWSH13690001 HDS-7 Carbon No Transducer - ROWSH13678001

HDS-9 Carbon No Transducer ROWSH13684001 HOOK2-5 Head Only & CMAP Imbedded ChartSH14500001

HOOK2-5X Head Only - GPS PlotterSH14515001 HOOK2-7 Head Only & CMAP Imbedded ChartSH14501001

HOOK2-7X Head Only - GPS PlotterSH14516001 Live Well in Front Casting PlatformLBT07

LSS-2 Structure Scan HD TM SkimmerST10802001 Paint 395-429 Hull Two ToneP39-42

Painted Hull 429PT42ST Radio GX750B VHF,  18" WhipGX750B

Rails Full Length Siderails 25mm 405-525 HullsRAIL405525 Rails Low Split Bowrail with BowrollerRAIL1

Rod Storage Pocket 429 Outlaw (1)SP429OUT Seal Timber Floor 390 - 490STFLR390-490

Seat PedestalPED003 Seat Pedestal Lean SeatPED007

Seat Spiggot Position U/ FloorESP Seat Upgrade 2 Sea Pro - 2 Elite ProSE335

Stacer Demo Decal CombinedDEMD00 Stacer Lean SeatSE052

Stacer Sea Pro SeatSE315 Steering upgrade Mech - Non Return 4.1 ratioSTRNONR41

Thruster Bracket Bow MountTBRACKBM01 Totalscan Skimmer Med/High/455/800 - sidescan, downscan, Chirp sonar MSH12568001

Transom Step  and  Rail (Minimum 2.0mm)TSTEP Upgrade Hyd Steer 420/429 Side ConsoleSTH420SC

Vinyl Wrap 420-440 HullVWRAP02 Vinyl Wrap add Dealer LogoVWRAP00

Vinyl Wrap with CUSTOM ArtworkVWRAP99

Standard Features

CARPET

Carpeted / Plywood

Casting Platform

Rear Casting Platform   and  LBT

CONSOLE

Outlaw 429 Side Console (EQ Wheel & Mech Steering)

FITTINGS

Accessory Kit Large

Anchorwell (Roto)

Rod Holders (4)

Transom Step  and  Rail (Minimum 2.0mm)

HULL

Alloy Cleat on Front Deck

Battery Tray (1)  Casting Platform Rear

Bow Roller  and  Yaw Locking Plate

Centre Console Deck

Evo Advance

Side Decks Extruded 420

Side Pockets (2)

Smooth Topsides

Transducer Brackets x 2

RAILS

Aft Short side rails (420-525)

Forward Side Rails

SEATS

Pedestal (2)

Seat Positions (3)

Stacer Sea Pro Seat

STEERING

Steering Wheel EQ Rev (Black)

WARRANTY

5 Year Factory Warranty (3 plus 2 Years) Conditions Apply

Warranty-3 Years
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