CONFIDENTIAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

Specification

<u></u>	SN429OSCJ	Stacer 429 Outlaw Side Co	onsole	
Length Overall	4.53 M	Transom Material	3.00 mm	
Length on trailer	5.50 M	Transom Shaft Length	L/S	
Height on trailer	1.60 M	Max Load (BASIC)	570.00 kg	
Beam	2.08 M	Number of People (BASIC)	5	
Depth	1.08 M	Max H.P.	50 HP	37 Kw
Bottomsides	3.00 MM	Max Main Motor Weight	120 kg	
Topsides	3.00 MM	Weight (boat only)	316 kg	

Optional Extras Available:				
CIG02	12Volt Outlet / Cigarette Lighter Plug (for Consoles/Pla	STR410ST	429 Hull Stripe (Fitted - GL 81011)	
EXBIM	6 Foot High Bimini (Upgrade)	BIM429OL	Bimini and Envelope 429 Outlaw	
BIM429OLNT	Bimini and Envelope 429 Outlaw NT	CP429OSB	Casting Platform with Storage Bin 429 Outlaw	
DRINKFS	Drink Holder - Fold Down (2)	SH13717006	ELITE-12Ti No Transducer CMAP AUS/NZ Card	
SH12702001	ELITE-5Ti 50GX (Card) No Transducer	SH12704001	ELITE-7Ti 50GX (Card) No Transducer	
SH13272006	ELITE-9Ti No Transducer CMAP AUS/NZ Card	PRERIG	Factory Pre Rig Fitting (GL 83010)	
FT0011	Fuel Tank (50Ltr)	ST10977001	HDI Skimmer XDR 50/200 455/800	
SH13690001	HDS-12 Carbon No Transducer ROW	SH13678001	HDS-7 Carbon No Transducer - ROW	
SH13684001	HDS-9 Carbon No Transducer ROW	SH14500001	HOOK2-5 Head Only & CMAP Imbedded Chart	
SH14515001	HOOK2-5X Head Only - GPS Plotter	SH14501001	HOOK2-7 Head Only & CMAP Imbedded Chart	
SH14516001	HOOK2-7X Head Only - GPS Plotter	LBT07	Live Well in Front Casting Platform	
ST10802001	LSS-2 Structure Scan HD TM Skimmer	P39-42	Paint 395-429 Hull Two Tone	
PT42ST	Painted Hull 429	GX750B	Radio GX750B VHF, 18" Whip	
RAIL405525	Rails Full Length Siderails 25mm 405-525 Hulls	RAIL1	Rails Low Split Bowrail with Bowroller	
SP429OUT	Rod Storage Pocket 429 Outlaw (1)	STFLR390-490	Seal Timber Floor 390 - 490	
PED003	Seat Pedestal	PED007	Seat Pedestal Lean Seat	
ESP	Seat Spiggot Position U/ Floor	SE335	Seat Upgrade 2 Sea Pro - 2 Elite Pro	
DEMD00	Stacer Demo Decal Combined	SE052	Stacer Lean Seat	
SE315	Stacer Sea Pro Seat	STRNONR41	Steering upgrade Mech - Non Return 4.1 ratio	
TBRACKBM01	Thruster Bracket Bow Mount	SH12568001	Totalscan Skimmer Med/High/455/800 - sidescan, dov	
TSTEP	Transom Step and Rail (Minimum 2.0mm)	STH420SC	Upgrade Hyd Steer 420/429 Side Console	
VWRAP02	Vinyl Wrap 420-440 Hull	VWRAP00	Vinyl Wrap add Dealer Logo	
VWRAP99	Vinyl Wrap with CUSTOM Artwork			

Standard Features

CARPET

Carpeted / Plywood Casting Platform

Rear Casting Platform and LBT

CONSOLE

Outlaw 429 Side Console (EQ Wheel & Mech Steering)

FITTINGS

Accessory Kit Large Anchorwell (Roto) Rod Holders (4)

Transom Step and Rail (Minimum 2.0mm)

HULL

Alloy Cleat on Front Deck

Battery Tray (1) Casting Platform Rear Bow Roller and Yaw Locking Plate

Centre Console Deck

Evo Advance

Side Decks Extruded 420

Side Pockets (2)

Smooth Topsides

Transducer Brackets x 2

RAILS

Aft Short side rails (420-525)

Forward Side Rails

SEATS

Pedestal (2)

Seat Positions (3)

Stacer Sea Pro Seat

STEERING

Steering Wheel EQ Rev (Black)

WARRANTY

5 Year Factory Warranty (3 plus 2 Years) Conditions Apply

Warranty-3 Years